

Shree Ganesh Rice Mills Vs. Punjab State Civil Supplied

Present: Proxy counsel for the applicant.
Sh. Anil Aggarwal, Adv. for the respondent No.1 and 2.

Record not produced. Be produced on 14.1.2017.

(Sanjay Agnihotri).
ADJ, Sangrur
4.11.2016